go

10°

1o

16°

17°

18°

19°

200

210 mClub Automovmsmo Xixona

22°

23°

24°

28°

26°

270

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

Equipo

Iy Motor Espaia

nTeam MRF Tyres

uCDE Escuderia Cobreces -

meeo Auto Club

: ncnroen Rally Téani

Hyundai Motor Espafia

nRenauh‘Group Espaita-

nFRC Competicion
mFRC Competxclon

mClub Automeovilismo Milesocasiones

Escuderla La Corufia

GYTAL

il
D ALRANTE

Clasificacion Final
Super Campeonato de Espafia de Rallyes

Piloto

Pepe Lopez Planelles Prioridad RFEDA

Efren Llarena Sainz-Aja Prioridad RFEDA

Alberto Monarri Azafiedg Proridad RFepa

Jose Luis* Pelaez Olivares

AIeJandro Cachon Rodnguez Prcfidad RFEDA

Copiloto
Borja ngnapdez Rozada
Sara Fernandez Palazuelos
Adrian éerez Femz:a‘nd‘ez: o
Alberto* (;hamo;ro éarﬁez

AIeJandro Lopez Fernandez

Francisco Antonio Lopez Pacheco P9t RFEDA goria Odriozola Torre

Jorge Cagiao Sueiras Ploridad RFEDA

Toni* Ariete Perez

' Francisco daviers Polidura Arruga’

mRAC Vasco Navarro en Gipuzkoa

mParadinas Motorsport -

&SR omovi Ciub Al

mFederaclon Andaluza Automowhsmo

mAummowl Club Mirandes

mCDE Escudena Cobreces

EAummovn Club AIA
mCDE Escudena Cobreces

mCIub Autemovilismo Canelobre Busot

molub Automovilismo Milesocasiones

nVOlanFapa
Cananas Sport Club
mEscudena Carthago

mclasmo Competicion El Cuchlllo Canario Armiche Mendoza Silva

mEscudena Centro !

mEscuderla Team Repauto

mEscudena Sama Earbara
mMotonsmo Magazine SL

mEscuderia Rall‘ycrayck‘s‘ :

nHyundai Motor Espafia

: Juan DaVld* Mercado Espmosa

Miguel Garcia Gutierrez

- Roberto Blach Nunez

Roland Holke Modron

Sergio Lopez Mayoral :

Nicolas Cabanes Gomez
Carlos Rodriguéz Gonzalez

Unai de la Dehesa Martinez

i Xawer*AgustmaAmador

Gonzalo* Cabanes Gomez
Juaﬁ r\‘A:éknueI ‘h‘ﬁaﬁa Bena;roch
Alberto Perez Briones ‘
Victor® Navarro Maria

Alejandro* Perez Mataix

Diego Ruiloba'Alvarez-Baragaha ‘

Bernardino* Guerra Santana

(0 ‘Cesar* Slrvent Cancho

Angel Rodnguez Requena

“+l:aura Bonitlo Alcala

Adrian Lecha Cubero

- Biel Gav:!an Jubany

Ruben Ivan Ares Roel Priofided RFEDA

'+ Javier* Roca Marti

~*Amelia Maria Blanco Garcia

Noemi* Garrido Lopez
Javier* Soto'Alonso

Osel Roman Ruiz

‘Mauro Barreiro Zas

Sara Radio Costa

Gema Sarnichez Rincon

Javi Molto Canto

Vehiculo

. HyupdaiiZON Rallyz”:

Skoda 2022 Fabia Rally2 Evo
Skoda 2022 Fabia RS -
gk‘0d; ‘2622 Fkarbia RS
Citroén C3 Rally2
Hyun;ﬂéi i20N RaI’IyZ

Renault Clio Ratly4

Ford %iesta RS MK I

Ford Fiesta: RS MK

Renault Clio Rallys

Peugeot 268 Rally4

Peugeot 208 Rally4

“"Renault Clio Ral!ys

Renault Clio Rally5

Mana Esther Gutierrez Porras Renault Clio Raliys

Alain Pefa Salvador

Nerea* Campos Echalect:;

Berta* Reig Torregrosa
David Fernandez Diaz

Andrea Fidalgo Castro

Roberto* Espi Llinares

Adolfo* Sapena Fustero

Andres Blanco Montes

Renault Clio Rallys

: Hyundal 20R5

Suzuki Swift Sport 1.4 Booster J

" Renault Clio Rallys

Renault Clio Rallys
Suzuki Swift Sport'1.4 BoosterJ
Renault Clio RaHyS

Peugeot 208 Rally4

Miguel Angel* Gonzalez Sosa Toyota GR Yaris

Coral Barroso Garcia

Israel Jacob* Blanco.Garcia

Diego Rodriguez Louzao

- 'Ana Mateo Bernal -

Belen Maniega Gracia
Carla Salvat Trias

David Vazquez Liste

Abandonos

i Suzuki Swift SportiN3

Nissan Micra N3

“Peugeot 208 PureTech 1.2 T'N3

Dacia Sandero N3

Honda Civic: Type R

Dacia Sandero N3

Dacia’Sandero'N3:

Hyundai i20N Rally2

Lath
NUCIA

15 Rally?

2° Rally2
3°Rally2
4‘; Rallyé
5°Rally2
6° Rally2
1% Rally4
7° Rally2
§° Rally2

1° Rally5

2°Rally4

3° Rally4

2° Rally5

3° Rallys
4° Rallys
5° Rally5
9° Rally2
1°N3 ‘
6° Rallys
7° Ralk}ys
2°N3
8° Rallys
4°Rally4
| 19 N4
3°N3
4° N3
5°N3
6° N3
“1°N
7° N3

8°N3

Cat
'l°’1
o
301
409
51
6°1
102
7°1
821
1°3

202

COMURTTAT
OF UESPORY

Primero

Anterior

00:53.100
00:53.100
01:50.300
00:57.200
03:06.800
01:16.500
03:23.200
00:16.400
07:34.500
04:11.300
08:07.500
00:33.000
08:23.100
00:20.600
09:57.700

01129600

12:15.600
02:17.900
12:15.800

£00:00.200

3°2

2°3

3°3

4°3

5°3

9°1

6°3

7°3

8°3

9°3

10°3

402

592

11°38

1203

13°3

14°3

6°2

15°3

6°3

10° Ra||y2 1001

12:41.200
00:25.400
13:57.800
01:16:600
14:28.800
00:31.000
15:05.800
00:37.600
16:38.200
01:32.400
16:44.300
00:06.100
17:10.900
00:26.600
18:30.500
01:19:600
19:24.800
00:54.300
20:18.600
00:53:800
22:14.700
01:56.100
23:13.700
00:59:000
24:06.400
00:52.700
24:46:100

00:39.700"

26:04.800
01:18.700
28:05.400

02:00.600 -

31:16.400
03:11.000
33:26.400
02:10,000

34:37.500°

01:11.100
37:59.000
03:21:500
43:38.000
05:39.000

Tiempo

01:33:15.900

01:34:09.000
01:35:06.200
01:36:22.700
01:36:39.100
01:40:50.400
01:41:23.400
01:41:44.000
01:43:13.600
01:45:31.500
01:45:31.700
01:45:57.100
01:47:13.700
01:47:44.700
01:48:21.700
01:49:54.100
01:50:00.200

01:50:26.800

01:51:46.400
(00:20.000)

01:52:40.700

01:53:34.500

01:55:30.600
(00110.000)

07:56:29.600
(10:00.000)

01:57:22.300
01:58:02.000
01:59:20,700
02:01:21.300
02:04:32.300
02:06:42.300
02:07:53.400

02:11:14.900

02:16:53.900
(40:00.000;
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Equipo

Copiloto Vehiculo

n Hyundai Motor Espaia Surhayen Pernia Calderon Prioridad RFEDA Alba Sanchez Gonzalez Hyundal 120N Rally2 Rally2
n Recalvi Team ‘ Jose Antonio Suarez Miranda Prioridad RFEDA Alberto Iglesias Pin Skoda 2022 Fabia Rally2 Evo Rally2
n RVS Motorsport Pablo* Diez Negrete Axel* Coronado Jimenez Skoda 2022 Fabia R5 Rally2
m Automovil Club Rincon de Seca Carlos* Moreno Cordoba Diego* Fuentes Vega Skoda 2022 Fabia Rally2 Evo Rally2
Freddie Milne Freddie* Milne Milne Patrick* Walsh Walsh Skoda 2022 Fahia RS Rally2
m Club Escuderia Senra-Sport Santiago Garcia Paz Nestor Casal Vilar Peugeot 208 Rally4 Rally4
Club Automovilismo Canelobre Busot Jose Javier Perez Briones Alberto Espino Garcia-Moreno Renault Clio RallyS Rallys
m Club Deportivo Faroga Jason Manuel Viéra Padron Daniel Sosa Ojeda Renault Clio Rallys Rally5
m Automovil Club AIA ! Jose* Llinares Perez Paco* Llinares Llorens Renalt Clio Rally5 Rally5
n Escuderia Turbo Competicion Damian* Sainz Garcia Diego* Corta Echevarri Renault Clio Rally4 Rally4
m Rallyon Gabriel* Vegas Castillo Lars* Andersson Andersson Renault Clio Rally4 Rally4
m Miguel Grande Garcia Miguel Grande Garcia Pablo Sanchez Herrero Ford Fiesta Rally4 Rally4
m PTC Escuela Victor Solorzano Garcia Alejandro Vaqueiro Troncoso Dacia Sandero N3 N3

Carlos Rodriguez Cabezas
Presidente Comisarios Deportivos CD-0060-AS

¥

David Fuentes Lara
Comisario Deportivo CD/I-0026-ESP

WO W W oW N

Comentarios

No toma salida

No toma salida

No toma salida
Salida de carretera
Salida de carretera
Salida de carretera
Averia mecanica
Averia mecanica
No toma salida
Salida de carretera
Averia mecanica
No toma salida

Averia mecanica

Fernando Fernandez Fernandez
Comisario Deportivo CD-0010-EUS
La Nucia, 22:00 horas del 5 de Noviembre de 2022
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